Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Vernon Hills Varsity 34.250 , 29.550 », 31.150 «, 36.050 «, 131.000
2 Glenbrook South Varsity 32.550 ; 26.350 , 29.550 », 33.950 , 122.400
3 Wheeling Varsity 30.550 o 24.700 v 28.100 3 29.900 » 113.250
4 Glenbrook South JV 22250 w 13500 w, 17450 sy 19350 sy 72.550
5 Vernon Hills JV 21750 s 8.900  17.800 @ 20.600 @ 69.050
6 Whee”ng JV 21250 6) 11200 (5) 16100 (6) 20000 (5) 68550



Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Hannah McGreevy Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 9.250
2 Alli Tran Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 9.050
3 Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 8.400
3 Julia Gartsman Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 8.400
5 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 8.350
6 Amanda Browder Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 8.300
7 Anne Wheeling Varsity 0.00 8.150
8 Christine Viera Glenbrook South JV 0.00 7.650
8 Tegan Deimel Vernon Hills JV 0.00 7.650
10 Ally Wheeling Varsity 0.00 7.600
11 Katie Lea Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 7.550
12 Alison Tye Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 7.500
12 Annah Wheeling Varsity 0.00 7.500
12 Izzy Patt Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 7.500
15 Jamie Vear Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 7.400
16 Cooper Theriault Glenbrook South JV 0.00 7.300
16 Mahak Lalani Glenbrook South JV 0.00 7.300
16 Katherine Wheeling Varsity 0.00 7.300
19 Kaleigh Wheeling JV 0.00 7.250
20 Rachel Weinstein Vernon Hills JV 0.00 7.200
21 Yesenia Wheeling JV 0.00 7.100
22 Cali Wheeling JV 0.00 6.900
22 Morgan Murphy Vernon Hills JV 0.00 6.900



Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Alli Tran Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 9.500
2 Hannah McGreevy Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 8.650
3 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 7.800
4 Amanda Browder Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 7.550
5 Anne Wheeling Varsity 0.00 6.700
6 Samantha Kopley Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 6.300
7 Katherine Wheeling Varsity 0.00 6.200
8 Ally Wheeling Varsity 0.00 6.000
8 Katie Lea Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 6.000
10 Annah Wheeling Varsity 0.00 5.800
11 Julia Gartsman Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 5.400
12 1zzy Patt Vernon Hills Varsity 0.00 5.300
13 Maya Bauer Glenbrook South JV 0.00 5.000
14 Chioe Farber Glenbrook South JV 0.00 4.700
14 Jamie Vear Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 4.700
16 Alison Tye Glenbrook South Varsity 0.00 4.400
17 Cali Wheeling JV 0.00 4.000
17 Hannah Wheeling Varsity 0.00 4.000
19 Ella Voss Glenbrook South JV 0.00 3.800
20 Yesenia Wheeling JV 0.00 3.700
21 Kaleigh Wheeling JV 0.00 3.500
21 Tegan Deimel Vernon Hills JV 0.00 3.500
23 Haley Oi Vernon Hills JV 0.00 3.000
24 Rachel Weinstein Vernon Hills JV 0.00 2.400



Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School

Place
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Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Hannah McGreevy
Alli Tran
Amanda Browder
Anne
Alison Tye
Izzy Patt
Kaci Castino
Jamie Vear
Annah
Katherine
Julia Gartsman
Ally
Hannah
Melissa Wos
Katie Lea
Samantha Kopley
Rachel Weinstein
Morgan Murphy
Cali
Stefani Marino
Maggie Kmiecik
Julianne
Maya Bauer
Joanna

School
Vernon Hills Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Glenbrook South JV
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Vernon Hills JV
Vernon Hills JV
Wheeling JV
Vernon Hills JV
Glenbrook South JV
Wheeling JV
Glenbrook South JV
Wheeling JV

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.250
8.150
7.950
7.600
7.500
7.100
7.050
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.650
6.600
6.500
6.300
6.250
6.150
6.050
5.950
5.900
5.800
5.650
5.550
5.500
4.650



Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School

Place
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Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Wednesday, December 19, 2012

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Hannah McGreevy
Alli Tran
Kaci Castino
Julia Gartsman
Alison Tye
Samantha Kopley
Amanda Browder
lzzy Patt
Anne
Rachel Weinstein
Annah
Katherine
Jamie Vear
Ally
Yesenia
Morgan Murphy
Cali
Ashley Saperstein
Mahak Lalani
Megan Pelos
Sammy L
Tegan Deimel

Yr.

School
Vernon Hills Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Vernon Hills JV
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling JV
Vernon Hills JV
Wheeling JV
Glenbrook South JV
Glenbrook South JV
Glenbrook South JV
Wheeling JV
Vernon Hills JV

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.750
9.500
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.300
8.300
8.050
7.500
7.450
7.350
7.250
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.700
6.350
6.300
6.300
6.250



Hosted by: Vernon Hills High School

Place
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Vernon Hills vs. Wheeling & Glenbrook South

Wednesday, December 19, 2012

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Hannah McGreevy
Alli Tran
Amanda Browder
Kaci Castino
Anne
Samantha Kopley
Julia Gartsman
lzzy Patt
Alison Tye
Annah
Katherine
Ally
Jamie Vear
Cali
Rachel Weinstein
Tegan Deimel

School
Vernon Hills Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Vernon Hills Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Wheeling Varsity
Glenbrook South Varsity
Wheeling JV
Vernon Hills JV
Vernon Hills JV

Vault
9.250
9.050
8.300
8.350
8.150
8.400
8.400
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.300
7.600
7.400
6.900
7.200
7.650

Bars
8.650
9.500
7.550
7.800
6.700
6.300
5.400
5.300
4.400
5.800
6.200
6.000
4.700
4.000
2.400
3.500

Beam
9.250
8.150
7.950
7.050
7.600
6.150
6.650
7.100
7.500
7.000
6.900
6.600
7.050
5.900
6.050
0.000

Floor
9.750
9.500
8.300
8.750
8.050
8.450
8.500
8.300
8.450
7.450
7.350
7.050
7.250
6.800
7.500
6.250

Score
36.900
36.200
32.100
31.950
30.500
29.300
28.950
28.200
27.850
27.750
27.750
27.250
26.400
23.600
23.150
17.400

Average
9.2250
9.0500
8.0250
7.9875
7.6250
7.3250
7.2375
7.0500
6.9625
6.9375
6.9375
6.8125
6.6000
5.9000
5.7875
5.8000



